



NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED

DEPARTMENT : LISTING DEPARTMENT

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/36265

Date : November 9, 2017

Circular Ref. No.: 1099/2017

To All Members,

Sub : Listing of Equity Shares of Mahindra Logistics Limited (IPO)

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from November 10, 2017 and the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above shall be as specified in Annexure.

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure.

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012.

This circular shall be effective from November 10, 2017.

For and on behalf of
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Lokesh Bhandari
Manager

Telephone No
+91-22-26598233

Annexure

Symbol	MAHLOG
Name of the Company	Mahindra Logistics Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE766P01016
Face Value	Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value	Rs. 10/-
Issue Price for the current public issue	Rs. 429/- per share
Security Description	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	71141924
Distinctive number range	1 to 71141924
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	As per Annexure I

Address of Registered Office of the Company:

Mahindra Logistics Limited
Mahindra Towers,P. K. Kurne Chowk,
Worli, Mumbai - 400018

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:

Mahindra Logistics Limited
1A& 1B, 4th Floor, Techniplex 1,
Techniplex Complex,
Veer Savarkar Flyover,
Goregaon West, Mumbai – 400062

Company Secretary: Ms. Brijbala Batwal

Web Site: www.mahindralogistics.com

Email id: cs.mll@mahindra.com

Financial Year: 1st April to 31st March

Address of Registrar:

Link Intime India Private Limited
C-101, 1 st floor, 247 Park,
L B S Marg Vikhroli West
Mumbai 400 083

E-mail: mahindralogistics.ipo@linkintime.co.in

Investor grievance e-mail: mahindralogistics.ipo@linkintime.co.in

Website: www.linkintime.co.in

Contact Person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan

SEBI Registration No.: INR000004058

Annexure I

No. of Equity Shares	Distinctive Nos.		Lock-in Dates		Period
	From	To	From	To	
50,000	1	50,000	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
1,42,28,385	50,001	1,42,78,385	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-20	3 Years
57,62,203	1,42,78,386	2,00,40,588	08-Nov-17	07-Dec-17	30 Days
39,03,970	2,00,40,589	2,39,44,558	Free		
2,51,05,442	2,39,44,559	4,90,50,000	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
37,88,896	4,90,50,001	5,28,38,896	Free		
4,881	5,28,38,897	5,28,43,777			
24,22,834	5,28,43,778	5,52,66,611			
4,959	5,52,66,612	5,52,71,570			
24,28,430	5,52,71,571	5,77,00,000	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
9,77,732	5,77,00,001	5,86,77,732	Free		
1,34,761	5,86,77,733	5,88,12,493			
4,07,743	5,88,12,494	5,92,20,236			
16,22,047	5,92,20,237	6,08,42,283	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
96	6,08,42,284	6,08,42,379	Free		
4	6,08,42,380	6,08,42,383			
3,06,771	6,08,42,384	6,11,49,154			
1,28,706	6,11,49,155	6,12,77,860			
64,15,083	6,12,77,861	6,76,92,943	07-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
17,62,101	6,76,92,944	6,94,55,044	Free		
69,496	6,94,55,045	6,95,24,540	08-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
7,83,120	6,95,24,541	7,03,07,660	Free		
26,477	7,03,07,661	7,03,34,137	08-Nov-17	08-Nov-18	1 Year
8,07,787	7,03,34,138	7,11,41,924	Free		
7,11,41,924	Total				